T|X TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
M '_ PO. Box 680682, Houston, Texas 77268-0682

2008-2009 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML

Top 31 Schools in League--6th Grade (79 Schools)

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 191
*2 First Colony Middle School Sugar Land 173
*2 T.H. Rogers School Houston 173
4 St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 172
5 Northpointe Intermediate School Tomball 161
6 St. John's School Houston 160
7 Hill Country Middle School Austin 159
8 The Oakridge School Arlington 156
9 Bear Creek Intermediate Keller 147
10 Doerre Intermediate School Klein 143
10 The Village School Houston 143
12 Parish Episcopal School Dallas 141
13 Dripping Springs Middle School Dripping Springs 140
14 Trinity Christian Academy Addison 139
15 St. Thomas' Episcopal School Houston 137
16 Medlin Middle School Trophy Club 136
16 St. Francis Episcopal DS Houston 136
18 Cypress Grove Intermediate College Station 135
18 The John Cooper School The Woodlands 135
20 B.T. Wilson Sixth Grade School Kerrville 133
20 Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 133
22 Trinity School Midland 130
23 Brentwood Christian School Austin 128
23 Holloway Sixth Grade School Whitehouse 128
25 El Paso Country Day El Paso 126
26 Tippit Middle School Georgetown 125
27 Dunn Elementary School Arlington 124
28 Allen Academy Bryan 123
28 Beckendorf IS Tomball 123
30 Carpenter Middle School Plano 121
30 St. Patrick School Dallas 121

Top 30 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 Zachary T Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 40
*2 Shomik V Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 39
3 Kevin C Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 38
3 Angie R Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 38
3 Lillian W First Colony Middle School Sugar Land 38
6 Alexander E St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 36
6 Chris G Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 36
6 Spencer J El Paso Country Day El Paso 36
6 Rutvik P T.H. Rogers School Houston 36
6 Ellen X T.H. Rogers School Houston 36
11 Jack D St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 35
11 Kunal D St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 35
11 David Q First Colony Middle School Sugar Land 35
11 Sam S Hill Country Middle School Austin 35
11 Carson Y Northpointe Intermediate School Tomball 35
16 Julian H St. John's School Houston 34
16 Lorena H Northpointe Intermediate School Tomball 34
16 Teresa L T.H. Rogers School Houston 34
16 Uddhav M First Colony Middle School Sugar Land 34
16 Matthew S Brentwood Christian School Austin 34
16 Mason S St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 34
16 Garett S Northpointe Intermediate School Tomball 34
16 Thomas S T.H. Rogers School Houston 34
24 Sunny C First Colony Middle School Sugar Land 33
24 Matthew D St. John's School Houston 33
24 Minh L First Colony Middle School Sugar Land 33
24 Simantini M T.H. Rogers School Houston 33
24 Akshay S Bear Creek Intermediate Keller 33
24 Austin S Medlin Middle School Trophy Club 33
24 John T Hill Country Middle School Austin 33

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Bell, Bexar, Hays, Travis, Williamson

Top Schools in Region

Rank

School
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Hill Country Middle School
Dripping Springs Middle School
Brentwood Christian School
Tippit Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Sam S
Matthew S
John T
Archit K
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Regional Standings

School
Hill Country Middle
Brentwood Christian
Hill Country Middle
Hill Country Middle

Brazos, Falls, Fort Bend, Galveston, Jefferson, Lavaca, Lee, Montgomery, Walker

Top Schools in Region

Rank

w w N e

School

Fort Settlement Middle School
First Colony Middle School
Cypress Grove Intermediate
The John Cooper School

Top Students in Region

School

Rank Student
1 Zachary T
2 Shomik V
3 Kevin C
3 Angie R
3 Lillian W

Fort Settlement Middle
Fort Settlement Middle
Fort Settlement Middle
Fort Settlement Middle
First Colony Middle

Town

Austin

Dripping Springs

Austin

Georgetown

Town
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Town

Sugar Land

Sugar Land

College Station

The Woodlands

Town

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land

Brewster, Cameron, Castro, El Paso, Gaines, Kerr, Lubbock, Midland, Nueces, San Patricio, Tom Green
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School

B.T. Wilson Sixth Grade School
Trinity School

El Paso Country Day

Harmony Science Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Spencer J
Pablo R
Jaya K
Cambell C

Kerrville
Midland
El Paso

Brownsville

School
El Paso Country Day
El Paso Country Day
Harmony Science
B.T. Wilson Sixth Grade

Collin, Dallas, Denton, Johnson, Smith, Tarrant
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St. Mark's School of Texas
The Oakridge School

Bear Creek Intermediate
Parish Episcopal School

Top Students in Region
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Student
Alexander E
Jack D
Kunal D
Mason S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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St. Mark's School of
St. Mark's School of
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Kerrville

Town
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114

Score
36

32

29

28

Team Score
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Harris

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 T.H. Rogers School Houston 173
2 Northpointe Intermediate School Tomball 161
3 St. John's School Houston 160
4 Doerre Intermediate School Klein 143
4 The Village School Houston 143

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Rutvik P T.H. Rogers School Houston 36
1 Ellen X T.H. Rogers School Houston 36
3 Carson 'Y Northpointe Intermediate Tomball 35
4 Julian H St. John's School Houston 34
4 Lorena H Northpointe Intermediate Tomball 34
4 Teresa L T.H. Rogers School Houston 34
4 Garett S Northpointe Intermediate Tomball 34
4 Thomas S T.H. Rogers School Houston 34

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top 30 Schools in League--7th Grade (71 Schools)

Rank
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School
First Colony Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School
St. John's School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Cistercian Preparatory School
T.H. Rogers School
The Village School
The Oakridge School
Tippit Middle School
Annunciation Orthodox School
Hill Country Middle School
The John Cooper School
Dripping Springs Middle School
Parish Episcopal School
Carpenter Middle School
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Brentwood Christian School
Highland Park MS
Jack Albright MS
St. Patrick School
Second Baptist School
Trinity Christian Academy
Tomball JHS
L. Smith Jr. Middle School
Trinity Episcopal School
Blocker Middle School
Taylor Middle School
Allen Academy
Lamar Middle School

Top 37 Students in League--7th Grade
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Student
Raymond C
Gene H
Mitchell H
AdityaJ
Ethan K
Joseph L
Michael L
Tejus S
William W
Samuel Y
Andrew G
Xavier G
Jack G
Kimberly L
Ethan P
Christopher R
Johnathan K
Jiahan L
Lydia L
Drew B
Jonathan C
Elliott C
Robert E
Vivek K
Creed L
Alyyay M
Alexander M
Michael W
Christopher W
Michelle H
Michael H
Reece J
Christy P
Blaine S
Ashesh T
Kristof W
Karen' Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Houston
Dallas
Irving
Houston
Houston
Arlington
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Houston
Austin

The Woodlands
Dripping Springs

Dallas
Plano
Houston
Austin
Dallas
Houston
Dallas
Houston
Addison
Tomball
Cleburne
Galveston
Texas City
Taylor
Bryan
Temple

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
First Colony Middle School
First Colony Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
First Colony Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
First Colony Middle School
First Colony Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
St. John's School
Doerre Intermediate School
Doerre Intermediate School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Annunciation Orthodox School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Doerre Intermediate School
St. John's School
Tippit Middle School
St. John's School
St. John's School
Cistercian Preparatory School
St. Mark's School of Texas
St. Mark's School of Texas
St. John's School
St. Mark's School of Texas
The Village School
T.H. Rogers School
T.H. Rogers School
T.H. Rogers School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Trinity Christian Academy
Parish Episcopal School
The Oakridge School
Doerre Intermediate School
Doerre Intermediate School
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Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Dallas
Houston
Klein
Klein
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Houston
Georgetown
Houston
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Irving
Dallas
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Houston
Dallas
Houston
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Houston
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Addison
Dallas
Arlington
Klein

Klein
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Team Score
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183
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Top Schools in Region
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Tippit Middle School

Hill Country Middle School
Dripping Springs Middle School
Brentwood Christian School

Top Students in Region
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A b DODN R

Student
Drew B
Aaron H
Kai S
Isaiah A
Clark B
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Regional Standings

Georgetown
Austin

Dripping Springs
Austin

School
Tippit Middle School
Brentwood Christian
Dripping Springs Middle
Hill Country Middle
Dripping Springs Middle

Brazos, Falls, Fort Bend, Galveston, Jefferson, Lavaca, Lee, Montgomery, Walker

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

First Colony Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
The John Cooper School
Trinity Episcopal School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Brewster, Cameron, Castro, El Paso, Gaines, Kerr, Lubbock, Midland, Nueces, San Patricio, Tom Green, Wilson

Student
Raymond C
Gene H
Mitchell H
AdityaJ
Ethan K
Joseph L
Michael L
Tejus S
William W
Samuel Y

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
The Woodlands
Galveston

School
Fort Settlement Middle
First Colony Middle
First Colony Middle
Fort Settlement Middle
First Colony Middle
Fort Settlement Middle
Fort Settlement Middle
First Colony Middle
First Colony Middle
Fort Settlement Middle

Town

Town
Georgetown
Austin
Dripping Springs
Austin
Dripping Springs

Town

Town
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
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School

Trinity School

Nazareth ISD
Gregory-Portland JHS
Harmony Science Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Darren M
Lane B
Troy B
Ryan G
OliviaM
TrevaR

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Midland
Nazareth
Portland
Brownsville

School
Trinity School
Nazareth ISD
Gregory-Portland JHS
Gregory-Portland JHS
Trinity School
Nazareth ISD

Town

Town
Midland
Nazareth
Portland
Portland
Midland
Nazareth

Team Score

160
159
155
145

Score
36
34
34
33
33

Team Score

200
200
157
120

Score
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Team Score

112
109
105
92

Score
24
23
23
23
23
23
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Collin, Dallas, Denton, Johnson, Smith, Tarrant

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 St. Mark's School of Texas

2 Cistercian Preparatory School
3 The Oakridge School

4 Parish Episcopal School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Andrew G

Ethan P

Johnathan K

Robert E

Vivek K

Creed L

Alexander M
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Harris

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Doerre Intermediate School
*1 St. John's School
3 T.H. Rogers School
4 The Village School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Xavier G
1 Jack G
1 Kimberly L
1 Christopher R

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Dallas

Irving

Arlington

Dallas

School Town
St. Mark's School of Dallas
Cistercian Preparatory Irving
St. Mark's School of Dallas
Cistercian Preparatory Irving
St. Mark's School of Dallas
St. Mark's School of Dallas
St. Mark's School of Dallas
Town

Klein

Houston

Houston

Houston

School Town

St. John's School Houston
Doerre Intermediate Klein
Doerre Intermediate Klein
Annunciation Orthodox Houston

Team Score

183
177
163
149

Score
38

38

37

36

36

36

36

Team Score

183
183
174
167

Score
38

38

38

38



Top 30 Schools in League--8th Grade (63 Schools)

Rank

30

School
First Colony Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
T.H. Rogers School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Doerre Intermediate School
The Village School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Hill Country Middle School
St. John's School
Trinity Christian Academy
The Oakridge School
Tippit Middle School
Highland Park MS
Second Baptist School
St. Patrick School
Lamar Middle School
Parish Episcopal School
Brentwood Christian School
St. Jerome School
Tomball JHS
Jack Albright MS
Taylor Middle School
Blocker Middle School
Trinity School
Baytown Junior School
College Station Middle School
Goodnight Jr. High
Gene Pike Middle School
Harmony Science Academy
Goodson MS

Top 32 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
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Student
James R
Lilly S
Benjamin T
Wenyang F
EricR
Bobby S
Tiffany W
Xinghua D
Nimish K
Martin M
Michael M
Michelle B
Pranav B
Kevin C
Kristi F
Akash P
Siddharth R
Jack R
Aarav C
Wes C
XinYiH
James L
Harry M
Rachit M
Steven R
Konstaninos V
Amanda W
Marsha Z
Jonathan H
Abhishek P
Mitchell W
Peter Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Dallas
Klein
Houston
Irving
Austin
Houston
Addison
Arlington
Georgetown
Dallas
Houston
Dallas
Temple
Dallas
Austin
Houston
Tomball
Houston
Taylor
Texas City
Midland
Baytown
College Station
San Marcos
Justin
Brownsville
Cypress

School
St. Mark's School of Texas
First Colony Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
First Colony Middle School
The Village School
First Colony Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
T.H. Rogers School
Hill Country Middle School
First Colony Middle School
T.H. Rogers School
First Colony Middle School
The Village School
T.H. Rogers School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School
Harmony Science Academy
First Colony Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Doerre Intermediate School
T.H. Rogers School
Doerre Intermediate School
Cistercian Preparatory School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School
T.H. Rogers School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's School
Trinity Christian Academy
Doerre Intermediate School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Doerre Intermediate School
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Town

Dallas
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Austin
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Houston
Houston
Sugar Land
Klein
Brownsville
Sugar Land
Dallas
Klein
Houston
Klein
Irving
Dallas
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Houston
Addison
Klein
Irving
Klein

Town

Team Score
192
185
182
176
174
172
165
165
163
156
154
152
149
136
136
134
133
132
129
129
123
123
122
120
116
115
115
114
112
111

Score
40
40
40
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39
39
39
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38
38
38
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36
36
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36
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35
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35
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Bell, Bexar, Hays, Travis, Williamson

Top Schools in Region

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML
Regional Standings

Rank School Town
*1 Hill Country Middle School Austin
2 Tippit Middle School Georgetown
3 Lamar Middle School Temple
4 Brentwood Christian School Austin
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Nimish K Hill Country Middle Austin
2 Bryan L Hill Country Middle Austin
3 Jesse A Hill Country Middle Austin
3 Amanda L Tippit Middle School Georgetown
3 Lizzi P Tippit Middle School Georgetown
3 Owen S Hill Country Middle Austin
Brazos, Falls, Fort Bend, Galveston, Jefferson, Lavaca, Lee, Montgomery, Walker
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town
1 First Colony Middle School Sugar Land
2 Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
3 Blocker Middle School Texas City
4 College Station Middle School College Station
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Lilly S First Colony Middle Sugar Land
1 Benjamin T Fort Settlement Middle Sugar Land
3 Wenyang F First Colony Middle Sugar Land
3 Bobby S First Colony Middle Sugar Land
3 Tiffany W Fort Settlement Middle Sugar Land

Brewster, Cameron, Castro, El Paso, Gaines, Kerr, Lubbock, Midland, Nueces, San Patricio, Tom Green, Wilson
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Trinity School

Harmony Science Academy
Gregory-Portland JHS
Nazareth ISD

Top Students in Region
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Student
Siddharth R
Adam S
Paul D
Holland H
Emily L
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School
Harmony Science
Trinity School
Trinity School
Trinity School
Trinity School

Town

Midland

Brownsville

Portland

Nazareth

Town

Brownsville
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland

Team Score

165
152
134
132

Score
38
33
32
32
32
32

Team Score

192
185
122
115

Score
40
40
39
39
39

Team Score

120
112
101
101

Score
36

26

24

24
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Collin, Dallas, Denton, Johnson, Smith, Tarrant

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 St. Mark's School of Texas

2 Cistercian Preparatory School
3 Trinity Christian Academy

4 The Oakridge School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 James R
2 Aarav C
2 Harry M
2 Rachit M
Harris

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 T.H. Rogers School

2 Doerre Intermediate School
3 The Village School

4 St. John's School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
EricR

Xinghua D

Michael M

Pranav B

Kevin C

Akash P
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Dallas
Irving
Addison
Arlington

School
St. Mark's School of
St. Mark's School of
Cistercian Preparatory
St. Mark's School of

Houston
Klein

Houston
Houston

School
The Village School
T.H. Rogers School
T.H. Rogers School
The Village School
T.H. Rogers School
Doerre Intermediate

Town

Dallas
Dallas
Irving
Dallas

Town

Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Klein

Town

Town

Team Score

176
165
156
154

Score
40

35

35

35

Team Score

182
174
172
163

Score
39

38

38

36

36
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